BCREC Organized Organ Donation Pledge in Collaboration
with Mohan Foundation, Kolkata

Inaguarion of the programme by lighting lamp Deliberation by the CEQ of the Anthyesti foundation

In order to promulgate social awareness, on 19" January, 2019 Anthyesti foundation, Kolkata in
collaboration with Mohan foundation conducted an awareness session on organ donation pledge
for the faculties and students of BCREC as an NSS activity. The Applied Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering Department of the college took the lead to conduct such an
importane even in the campus of BCREC. The session took place in Dulal Mitra Auditorium and
around 500 students participated on this awareness programme.

Shri Tarun Bhattacharya, General Secretary and Shri Ratan Roy Chowdhury, President,

Professor Dr. Pijush Pal Roy, Director, Prof. Ruma Mitra, registrar, Dr. Deepak Kumar, Mission
hospital, were among the dignitaries who graced the session. Ms. Shruthi Reddy, CEO of the
Anthyesti foundation delivered the talk on importance of organ donation in our society. She
clarified the legal and ethical concerns, facts about the organ donation and its types. Dr.
Deepak kumarof Mission Hospital who was associated with the first organationoperation in
Durgapur said that people should come forward to register and pledge their organs for
donation.
It was deliberated that an estimated 1.8 lakh people suffer from renal failure nationally every
year; the number of renal transplants undertaken annually is only about 6,000.1t is the same
for liver and heart transplants. On an average 2 lakh patients die of liver failure or cancer
annually in India, of which only10 to 15% can be saved with a timely liver transplant, according
to NOTTO. While 25,000 to 30,000 liver transplants are needed annually in India, only about
1,500 are performed.All major religions support organ donation and they are actively
promoting it.

BCREC fraternity feels incredibly proud to have city’s first organ donation pledge drive
and committed to move forwardto ensure the mission to save lives by increasing opportunities
for the people in Durgapur to join the organ, eye and tissue registry.
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Student participation List

Roll Name Department
12005518001  UTKARSH SRIVASTAVA AEIE
12005518002 TANMAY KUMAR GHOSH  AEIE
12005518003 SWAGATO SAMANTA AEIE
12005518004  SURAMJIANA DUTTA AEIE
12005518005  SHIB SANKAR MUKHERJEE AEIE
12005518006  NAITIKANAND AEIE
12005518007  DEBASISH ROY AEIE
12005518008  ARTI KUMARI AEIE
12005518009  ANKIT MISHRA AEIE /_:,L-.'."T“;}‘f‘;:_.b\\
12005518010  AMRITA MUKHERJEE AEIE :‘*r '“‘"\’f;‘ﬁ,
12005518011  AMRIT RAJ AEIE E i — ) A
12001318038 VIVEK KUMAR CE N
12001318039 VIBHANSHU KUMAR CE '
12001318040 UTKARSH KUMAR CE
12001318041 UMESH KUMAR DUTTA  CE
12001318042 ULWALANAND CE
12001318043 TARUN DEV CE
12001318044 TANMOY MANDAL CE o
¥raf. (Br). P.Fal. Rey
12001318045 TANMOY KOLYA CE WireCtWyan pal Rey
12001318046 SWATI KUMARI CE BB R g Gelore
12001318047 SWAPNILSINGH CE BURGPUY
12001318048 SURAJANAND CE
12001318049 SUMIT SAGAR CE
12001318050 SUDHANSHU RANJAN CE
12001318051 SUBHAM DASG UPTA CE
12001318052 SUBHADEEP CHATTERJEE CE
12001318053 SOURAV KUMAR CHOUDHACE
12001318054 SOMNATH HALDER CE
12001318055 SOMENATH CHATTERIEE  CE
12001218056 SHUBHAM SHARMA CE
12001318057 SHUBHADEEP SADHUKHAN CE
12001318058 SHOVAN SUNDAR GHOSH CE
12001318059 SAYAN HATI CE
12001318060 SANY KONAI CE
12001318061 ROOPKAR SHARMA CE
12001318062 RITU RAJ CE
12001318063 RISHABH SINGH CE
12001318064 RAVIKUMAR CE
12001318065 RAJNANDANI CE
12001318066 RAJEEV RANJAN CE
12001318067 RAHUL SINKU CE
12001318068 PRIYANKA BHARTI CE
12001318069 PRAMA NIYOGI CE
12001318070 PUUS MANDAL CE
12001318071 ONKAR ASHISH CE
12001318072 MD.NAZARALAM CE



12001318073 MD AURANGZEE JAUHAR CE

12001318074 MD ACIB CE

12001318075 MANCIYOTISAHA CE

12001318076 KUMAR SANU CE

12001318077 KRISHANU NAG CE

12001318078 KESHAV KUMAR MANDAL CE

12001318079 KALYAN MONDAL CE

12001312080 JISHU SAHA CE

12001318081 HRITIK KUMAR SINGH CE

12001312082 ESHITA GORAIN CE

12001312083 BUDCHADEY SANTRA CE

12001312084 AYAN CHAKRABORTY CE

12001312085 AVISEKH BISWAKARMA CE

12001312085 ATIWARSH CE

12001312087 ARUIT GOSWAMI CE

12001312088 ANUJ KUMAR CE

12001312089 ANUJ KUMAR CE

12001318090 ANKIT SINGH CE 1[????;
12001318091 ANKIT KUMAR CE -:_“__,’f - “f:‘ 1%
12001318092 ANKIT KUMAR CE | Z( burgapur| 2
12001318093 AKHILESH PRAJAPATI CE 49N\ AL
12001318094 ABHISHEK KUMAR CE W \:"
12000118011 Varun Raj CSE S
12000118012 Utpal CSE i Eorhosh
12000118012 Tamal Taru Patra CSE i -"(
12000118014 Sweta Verma CSE

12000118015 Suvro Bose CSE

12000118016 Suvayan Pal CSE Praf (i{—ﬁ!’a].ﬂ%’
12000118017 Sumit Raj CSE '““’“ﬁg-{:ﬁ;;;:w
12000118018 Sudipta Karmakar CSE i B . May Engsaing Ontoge
12000118012 Sudipta Jaharlal Giri CSE e
12000118020 Sudipta Chakraborty CSE

12000118021 Suchismita Deb CSE

12000118022 Subrata Mandal CSE

12000118023 Subhrangshu Adhikary CSE

12000118024 Subhangi Sengupta CSE

12000118025 Subhadeep Das CSE

12000118026 Sourin Chakraborty CSE

12000118027 Soura Kanti Saha CSE

12000112028 Soumo Ghosh CSE

12000118029 Soumik Roy CSE

12000118020 Sonu Kumar Yadav CSE

12000118021 Somya CSE

12000118022 Sneha Kundu CSE

12000118023 Sk Suman CSE

12000112024 Sk Mainak Rahaman CSE

12000118035 Simran Gupta CSE



12000118026
12000118027
12000118038
12000118028
12000118040
12000118041
12000118042
12000118043
12000118044
12000118045
12000118046
12000118047
12000118048
12000118049
12000118050
12000118051
12000118052
12000118053
12000118054
12000118055
12000118056
12000118057
12000118058
12000118059
12000118060
12000118061
12000118062
12000118063
12000118064
12000118065
12000118066
12000118067
12000118068
12000118065
12000118070
12000118071
12000118072
12000118073
12000118074
12000118075
12000118077
12000118078
12000118075
12000118080
12000118081
12000118082
12000118083

Shubham Sinha
Shruti Koner
Shreyasi Dan
Shreya Mukherjee
Shivam Kashyap
Shaishav Anand
Shadman Tabraiz

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE

Satyam Shekhar Choudhary CSE

Satyaki Pal
Sashwat lha
Saquib Abrar
Saptarshi Dasgupta
Sankha Subhra Dey
Sanjeev Kumar

Sandeep Kumar Chatterjee

Sanchita Dutta
Samrat Dutta
Sachin Prasad
Rupesh Kumar Yadav
Rounok Das
Rohit

Rittick Sarkar
Ritik Raj

Ritesh KumarJha
Ritam Garai

Rishi Raj

Ravi Kishan Raja

Ratnadeep Bhattacharya

Rama

Rajnish Bhardwaj
Rajni Kumari
Rajeev Kumar Raja
Rajat Kamilya
Rajashree Das
Rajarshi Chatterjee
Fuja Dey

Priya Mondal
Pritam Chatterjee
Prantik Patra
Poulami Mondal
Nitish Kumar Mishra
Monamee Maity
Moitrayee Dutta
Mannu Raj

Mallar Banerjee
Mahboob Alam
Kunal Aggarwal

CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE

T
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12000118084
12000118085
12000118086
12000118087
12000118088
12000118083

Kumari Ankita
Kumar Omkar
Krishnendu Gope
Krishna

Keshav Bhardwaj
Kanhaiya Mishra

12000112090 Juhi Kumari

12000118091
12000118092
12000118093
120001180594
12000118095
12000118096
12000118097
12000118098
12000118099
12000118100
12000118101
12000118102
12000118103
12000118104
12000118105
12000118106
12000118107

Hritick Chourasia
Himanshu Kumar

Hemant Kumar Chaurasia

Harsh Verma
aGurdeep Singh
Divyansh Dubey
Dipsikha Banerjee
Deepak KumarVerma
Deb jyoti Panda

Deb jyoti Chandra Das
Debarghya Sarma
Debabrata Sur

D Mohit

Bipra Biswas

Binoy Kumar Mondal
Bimalesh Mondal
Balaram Ghosh

12000118108 Ayush Kumar
12000118109 Atul Aditya Singh
12000118110 Ashish Raj
12000118111 Arunava Kirtan
12000118112 Artika Kar
12000118113 Aratrik Bose
12000118114 Apurba Kumar Pal
12000112115 Anushka Juli
12000112116 Annanya
12000118117 Ankita Pradhan
12000118118 Ankita Cjha
12000118119 Ankit Kumar
12000118120 Anil Kumar
12000118121 Aniket Maity
12000118122 Amrita Priya
120001181232 Amivya Dey
12000118124 Alok Ranjan
12000118125 Akshit Anand
12000118126 Akashdip Sinha
12000118127 Akash Faul
12000118128 Akanksha Priva
12000118129 Ahmad Asadud Darain
12000118120 Adreja Banerjee

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CS5E
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
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12000118131 Aditi Chatterjee
12000118132 Abhinav Raj

12000118133 Abhinav Kumar
12000118134 Abhinav Kumar
12000118135 Abhinav Anand

12000318013
12000318014
12000318015
12000318016
12000318017
12000318018
12000318019
12000318020
12000318021
12000318022
12000318023
12000318024
12000318025
12000318026
12000318027
12000318028
12000318029
12000318030
12000318031
12000318032
12000318033
12000318034
12000318035
120003218026
12000318027
12000318038
120003218028
120003218040
120003218041
120003218042
120003218043
12000318044
12000218045
120003218046
12000218047
12000318048
120003218045
12000218050
120003218051
120003218052
120003218053
12000318054

Zulekha Khatoon
Yusuf Akhtar
Youdhishter Raj

Waguar Ahmad Khan

Vishal Anand
Vikash Kurmar

Udayan Roy Choudhury

Tithi De

Tanmoy Kundu
Tania Mandal
Tania Laha
Swarnim Rai
Swagata De Malakar
Suvrajit Das

Suravi Sharan
Suranjana Karmakar
Suranjan Halder
Surajit Ray
Surajeet Pramanik
Suraj Kumar Singh
Sunayan Ghosh
Sumit Kumar
Sumit Giri
Sukamal Manna
Sudip Ghosh
Srivam Bivhu
Sreya Koner
Souvik Dutta
Sourav Sahoo
Sourav Patra
Sourabh

Souparna Banerjee
Soham Sinha
Soham Das
Shubham Shankar
Shrabanti Dey
Shiwani Kumari
Shivani Raj

Sayan Ghosh
Saurabh Abhishek
Satyam Bhushan
Sapta Parna Ghosh

CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
CSE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
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12000218055
12000218056
120003218057
12000318058
12000318059
12000318060
12000318061
12000318062
12000318063
12000318064
12000318065
12000318066
12000318067
12000318068
12000318069
12000318070
12000318071
12000318072
12000318073
12000318074
12000318075
12000318076
12000318077
12000318078
12000318079
12000318080
12000318081
12000318082
120003218083
12000318084
12000218085
12000218086
12000218087
12000318088
120003218088
12000318020
120003218091
12000318092
120003180583
12000318054
12000318095
120003218056
12000318097
12000318058
1200032180599
12000318100
120003218101

Sanjana Kumari
Sangram Pramanik
Samanwita Mondal
Sagnik Deb

Safikul Islam

Rohit Raj

Riya Ghosal

Ritesh Kumar Mahato
Riddhi Mazumder
Rashmi Kumari
Rashidul Khan

Ranita Ghosh
Rajarshree Dutta
Rahul Mandal

Rahul Kumar Gupta
Pushpraj Singh

Puja Mondal
Prosenjit Debnath
Priyansh Iha
Priyanka Kumari
Priyanka Agarwal
Preeti Kumari
Praveen Kumar Ranjan
Prashant Kumar Thakur
Pradyot Manna
Nishat Talat

Mabanita Sahu

Minu Priya

Medha Kumari

Md Shahnawaz Ansari
Md Altamash

Md Ali

Mansi
Mangaldeep Laha
Kunal Maji

Komal Kumari

Ipsita Chakraborty
Hritik Raj

Haradhan Pal

Gourav Mandal
Gopinath Dutta

Dip Das

Dikshit Kumar
Charambir Bharadwaj
Devraj Kumar
Deepak Kumar
Deeksha

ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
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120003218102
120003218103
12000318104
12000218105
12000318106
12000318108
12000318109
12000318110
12000318111
12000318112
12000318113
12000318114
12000318115
12000318116
12000318117
12000318118
12000318119
12000318120
12000318121
12000318122
12000318123
12000318124
12000318125
12000318126
12000318127
12000318128
12000318129
12000318130
1200032181321
12000318132
12000318133
12000318124
12000218135
120003218126
12000318137
12000318138
12001618023
12001618024
12001618025
12001618026
12001618027
12001618028
12001618025
12001618020
12001618032
12001618034
12001618035

Dehorshi Dey
Debmalya Datta
Deblina Roy
Debiprasad Paul
Buddhadeb Karmakar
Avinash Kumar Singh
Avik Ray

Arya Princy

Arunesh Akash
Apurwa Ghosh
Apurba Nag
Anushtha Amaresh Kumar
Anushka Sarkar
Anurag Singh

Anurag Kumar
Anubhab Patra
Annu Priya

Ankit Raj

Ankit Kumar

Anik Mukhopadhyay
Angsuman Bhandary
Angana Galguly
Anchita Chow dhury
Anakshi Das
Amrapali Majumder
Amisha Sharma
Aman Anand

Akash Sinha

Akash Saha

Akash Saha
Akanksha Kumari
Aditya Kumar

Aditi Singha Mahapatra
Adarsh Kumar
Abhishek Kumar
Aastha Bharti
Washique Islam
Waijir Ansari

Vikash Kumar

Ujjwal Hembram
Tuhin Ghosh
Swapnanil Chakraborty
Susmit Das

Susanta Kumar Bowri
Supratim Laha
Suman Saha

Suman Pramanick

ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
ECE
EE

EE
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EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE
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12001618026
12001618027
12001618038
1200161803289
12001618040
12001618041
12001618042
12001618044
12001618045
12001618046
12001618047
12001618048
12001618049
12001618050
12001618051
12001618052
12001618053
12001618054
12001618055
12001618056
12001618058
12001618059
12001618061
12001618062
12001618063
12001618064
12001618065
12001618066
12001618067
12001618068
12001618065
12001618070
12001618071
12001618072
12001618073
12001618074
12001618075
12001618076
12001618077
12001618078
12001618079
12001618080
12001618081
12001618082
12001618083
12001618084
12001618085

Subhankar Bera
Subham Faul
Souvik Kundu
Souvik Das

Sourov Das

Sourish Roy

Sourav Samanta
Sourav Karmakar
Sourav Dutta
Soumik Datta
Soumen Bag

Sk Misbauddin
Shubham Kumar
Shubham Burma
Shreya Shankar
Shovan Futatunda
Shivam Kumar
Shashi Kant
Shamsad Hussain
Shalini Kumari
Sayan Maiji

Sayan Bhattacharya
Saptarshi Bagh
Santanu Mandal
Sanket Kumar Gupta
Salman Raza

Sagar Bhowal
Rupesh Ranjan
Ritick Ghosh
Raushan Kumar Singh
Rana Ghosh

Rakesh Maiji
Rakesh Layek
Rajdeep Mukherjee
Raja Garain

Rahul Kumr

Rahul Chakraborty
Priyoraj Swarnakar
Privanka Mondal
Prashant Kumar
Pranay

Pradip Koley
Farikshit Chakraborty
MNirbhay Bohra
Nehal Alam Khan
Md Sazid

Md Nafis Alam

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
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12001618086
12001618087
12001618088
12001618085
12001618080
12001618091
12001618092
12001618093
12001618054
12001618095
12001618086
12001618097
12001618088
12001618099
12001618100
12001618101
12001618102
12001618103
12001618105
12001618106
12001618107
12001618108
12001618109
12001618110
12001618111
12001618112
12001618113
12001618114
12001618115
12001618116
12001618117
12001618118
12001618120
12001618121
12001618122
12001618123
12001618124
12001618125
12001618126
12001618127
12001618128
12001618129
12001618130
12001618131
12001618132
12001618133

Md Minhaj Imroz
Md Fahad Camar
Md Ehtesham Curaishi
MANISH RAJ

Manas Kumar Si
Manas Biswas
Kunal Masum
Kumar Saurav
Kalyan Patra
Jyotsna Kumari

lay Chatterjee

Isha Raj

Hritik Ranjan
Homaira Rizvi
Gautam Kumbhakar
Gautam Kumar
Gaurav Kumar
Gaurav Anand
Debadrita Roy

Chandan Kumar Mahato

Biswadip Kar

Bishal Kumar Routh
Bandana Kumari
Ashutosh Raj

Ashu Verma

Arpan Pal

Arpan Karmakar
Arnab Mukherjee
Arnab Mondal
Arnab Das

Aritra Kumar Mahata
Aritra Ghosh
Anushree Mondal
Antara Banerjee
Anjan Nandi
Anirban Halder
Animesh Kumar Sinha
Anil Kumar Toppo
Anamika Ghosh
Amrita Prakash
Amiya Bala
Amarjeet Ojha
Aman Raj Ojha
Akshay Swaraj
Akash Kundu
Abhinav Anand

12000218001 Yash Raj Gupta
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12000218002
12000218003
12000218004
12000218005
12000218006
12000218007
12000218008
12000218009
12000218010
12000218011
12000218012
12000218013
12000218014
12000218015
12000218016
12000218017
12000218018
12000218019
12000218020
12000218021
12000218022
12000218023
12000218024
12000218025
12000218026
12000218027
12000218028
12000218029
12000218020
12000218021

Uday Shankar
Sudipta Ghosh
Sudeepta Kar
Subasish Karmakar
Sourav Anand
Somyadeb Sarkar
Soma Thakur
Shreya Sinha
Shrestha Mukher jee

Shraddhanjali Kumari

Shivam Raj
Satyam Kumar
Saptarshi Mitra
Sakshi Agarwal
Ritul Raj

Rishu Arya
Ravi Krishna
Ranjana Kumari
Rajeev Ranjan
Rajarshi Roy
Rahul Kumar
Rahul Kumar
Purnima Shaw
Praveen Kumar
Pranav

Prachi Ranjan
Moorus Saba
Neha Kumari
Mitali Kumari
Kajal Gupta

12000218022 lohn Choudhury
12000218023 Jainish Bharti

12000218024
12000218025
12000218026
12000218027
12000218038
12000218028
12000218040
12000218041
12000218042
12000218043
12000218044
12000218045
12000218046
12000218047

Himanshu Raj
Himanshu Mishra
Hasan Imam
Harsh Jaiswal
aGyan Vardhan
Gauray Kumar
Gaurav Anand
Faisal Ahmad
Deep Dutta
Debleena Debnath
Chaitali Mazumder
Binit Kumar
Beauty Kumari
Bajradeepon Saha

12000218048 Ayush Pal
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120002128049 Avishek Ghoshal
12000218050 Arunava Laha
12000212051 Ankush Kumar Jha
12000218052 Aniket Mukherjee
12000218053 Ananya Raj
12000218054 Anand Kumar
12000218055 Anand Kumar
12000218056 Amit Kumar
12000218057 Akash Deep Yadav
12000218058 Aishika Pal
12000218059 Aditya Raj
12000218080 Abu Sufyan
12000218061 Abhishek Ravi
12000218062 Aastha Sharan
12000218063 Aaqib Egbal

12000718024
12000718035
120007180236
12000718027
120007180328
12000718040
12000718041
12000718042
12000718043
12000718044
12000718045
12000718046
12000718047
12000718048
12000718045
12000718050
12000718051
12000718053
12000718054
12000718055
12000718056
12000718057
12000718058
12000718058
12000718060
12000718061
12000718062
12000718063
12000718064
12000718065
12000718066
12000718067

Vivek Singh

Upendra Kumar
Trilokh Nath Marandi
Swapnanil Das
Swaagata Chakraborty
Sumanjeet Rajan
Suman Bir

Subrata Manna
Subhankar Chatterjee
Souvik Sadhu

Souvik Chakraborty
Souryadeep Pau
Sourav Saini

Sourav Raj
Soumalya Dutta
Sougato Kar
Shubhrodeep Sen
Shiv Sankar Dey
Shibam Ghosal
Sayan Chatter jee
Sayan Aich

Saurav Bhardwaj
Sandeep Kumar
Saikat Ghosh

Ritam Dey

Rishabh Tiwari

Ravi Kumar

Rajib Das

Rajib Das

Rahul Kesh
Privadarshi Mukher jee
Prafful Bhardwaj
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Frof. (B, P. Pal. Rey

Wirecty oh al Rey
BFELTEN

Ne, b L. Mey Sngnzering Culless

BLRGAPUR



12000718068
12000718065
12000718070
12000718071
12000718072
12000718073
12000718074
12000718075
12000718076
12000718077
12000718078
12000718079
12000718080
12000718081
12000718082
12000718083
12000718024
12000718085
12000718086
12000718087
12000718088
12000718089
12000718080
12000718091
12000718092
12000718083
12000718054
12000718086
12000718097
12000718058
12000718095
12000718100
12000718102
12000718103

Prabhat Kumar
Pinki Mondal
Falash Panja
MNeeraj Kumar

Mohammad Sanaullah Ans:

Md. shoaib Akhtar

Md. Munajir Hussain Ansari

Md Zardar Alam
Md Asad

Md Arshad Ali Ansari
Maharnah Das
Kshitij Naman

Kazi Yaser Ali
Hanspal

Dev Mangal Choubey
Bullet Kumar
Buddhadev Das
Biswajit Mondal
Bishal Pal

Bishal Kar

Bikash Sing Sardar
Bikash Samanta
Barsha Samanta
Eapan lana
Avinash Ranjan
Ashu Sharan
Ashish Kumar Singh
Arman Ali

Anupam Raj

Anup Kumar
Anubhav Anand
Ankit Basu

Aawez khan

Aarav Kumar

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
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